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This Is God's Servant
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Across

2. Led Into Promise Land
4, Sovereign Lord

8. Author of Good News

12.
13.
17.
21.
22.
24.

25

Good News

A Might Nation

God's Truth

The Messiah

God Is

Everlasting Life
Gentile Honor (God's

Hebrew Name
-tetragrammaton)

27.
29.

Captives Set Free
As The Wife of Jehovah

| | 28

31. Far Off

32. Accepted Covenant as a
Bride

Down

1. Israel Called

3. Walk By

5. Babylonians Were
Courageous

6. His Ministry Turns Darkness
to

7. Do Daily On The Word

9. Creator and Owner of All
10. Better than Sacrifice
11. Pray To The

14. To Cut Into

15. A New Moses
16. Led Out of Bondage By

18. Given By God's Grace

19. City of God (So blessed of
God)

20. A Word Meaning Servant
23. Awesome Weapon

26. Favor to Gentiles

28. Jesus Is The
30. Separated and Suffering
Under Babylonians
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